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Description

Closed one end and 3⁄4" PEX insert on the other end. 1⁄2" branches in single row.

Qty Stk. #

# of 

ports Inlet Outlet

Dimensions

WeightA

13202M 2 3⁄4" closed
3.502"

(89.0 mm)

0.036 lb

(0.016 kg)

13203M 3 3⁄4" closed
5.252"

(133.4 mm)

0.054 lb

(0.024 kg)

13204M 4 3⁄4" closed
7.002"

(177.9 mm)

0.072 lb

(0.033 kg)

Installation

Installation must follow all of HeatLink's instructions and 

guidelines, found in the Potable Water Systems Installation Guide.

Related Documents

• Potable Water Systems Installation Guide (L3235)

• HeatLink Limited Plumbing Warranty

Technical Data

Material: .................................................. Modifi ed Polyphenylsulfone

Operating Pressure Rating:.................... 180°F @ 100 psi (82.2°C @ 0.69 MPa)

A

0.925"
23.5 mm

1.75"
44.5 mm

0.704"
17.9 mm

0.379"
9.6 mm

0.464"
11.3 mm

0.32"
8.1 mm

0.37"
9.4 mm

0.705"
17.9 mm

1.434"
36.4 mm

Listings

cNSFus-pw-G

Codes

IAPMO UPC

Standards

ASTM F877

ASTM F2159

CSA B137.5

NSF/ANSI 14

NSF/ANSI 61

NSF/ANSI 372
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